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ISIN:  AU000000TLG7
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Price
0.58 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -3.33%(-0.02)

AUO000000TLG7
TLG

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

137 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.575 AUD (70,853)
0.58 AUD (27,593)
0.59 AUD

0.61 AUD

0.575 AUD

0.60 AUD

0.595569 AUD
2,074,875
1,245,154.00

691

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS
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WKN: TLG
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/27
2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000TLG7&ID_NOTATION=36532895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff116fcbe49fb48fa582828595522ed37ee3b3fe87f76d52e9394965b77931d8&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3032c758fa75660ea&time=1719765617&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff34d1ba39f671fc280cee9fff3c16cb34e65787124ed87d2d3c51262a3f3b01&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ce186fccdefb83466&time=1719765617&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=245093b763ae28fc871a3336043965b4a4054c9af758994f73c1da089958fe64&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5fa044c41153f04e5&time=1719765617&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e735afd5c63573233b59b127287ee2367e3366e58172d2ba2fae69cfdafb7727&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b2e27a3e5075cedc0&time=1719765617&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4683a1dba18c5015a4a062179047e798c2ae930e27480057603a68f4455e2405&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=48b75f4abef54a484&time=1719765617&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/28 08:10:13

Price
0.58 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -3.33%(-0.02)

ISIN AU000000TLG7
Symbol TLG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 137 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.575 AUD (70,853)
Ask (Ask size) 0.58 AUD (27,593)
Open 0.59 AUD
High 0.61 AUD
Low 0.575 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.60 AUD
VWAP 0.595569 AUD
Volume (pcs) 2,074,875
Trading volume 1,245,154.00
Number of trades 691
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -28.40% -60.68% -56.72%
Perf (abs.) -0.23 -0.90 -0.76
Beta 1.31 1.21 1.56
Volatility 74.66 63.83 63.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/

Time

22:26

10:31

08:04

17:32

20:08

Price
(mio.)
0.3595 EUR 0.00
0.3525 EUR 0.00
0.3675 EUR 0.00

0.369 EUR 0.01

0.385USD 0.00

Trading volume

0.61 AUD (1,176,959
0.64 AUD (917,527
0.72 AUD (767,388
0.93 AUD (755,221

0.96 AUD (2024/02/27

0.55 AUD (2024/01/23

1.52 AUD (2023/07/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.55 AUD (2024/01/23)

Number of
trades

4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36532895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37572887
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165613739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208606968
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47477332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133002018

TALGA RESOURCES LTD.
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Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

19:30 0.351 EUR 0.00

21:46 0.3615 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.58 AUD

1.25

11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133002018
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343682723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193248871

TALGA RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile
Company Logo
&Y

off
talga

Company Profile

Contact Details
TALGA RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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